ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2018 Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)

Naam

E.H.T. Kuster

R. Krabbenborg
A.E. Florijn

E. van Til

W. Jansen
B.H.R. West
F.E.M. Stiekema
G.B.M. ter Horst
H.J. Klein Hesselink
H. ter Schegget
A. Wassink
A.G.F. Sprokholt

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Naam

T. Huntink
C.H.J. Addink
J. Scheffer
F.H. Godschalk
Z. Woudenberg
D.F.A.G. Rog
G.J. Wopereis
E. van Houte
S. Heister

E. Rietberg

R. Bulten
M.J.J. Wilbrink
M. Noteboom
G.E.J. Berendsen
R. Vriezen

G. Wormgoor
R. Rietberg

W. Nijenhuis
D.P.A. de Haas van Dorsser
W.J. Muns

L. Helmink

M. Koster
J.H.W. Hoebert
R.J. Bruijl

J.C. Braakman
T.J. Volberda

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

R.G. Engbers
D. van der Bljj
J. Overvliet
F.J. Vermeulen
H.F.M. Veenes

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
NIMROD
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

D.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.

S.1J.S.

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
WILLEM Il
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
EENDRACHT
DIANA

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD

Score

507 Kamp.
504 Kamp.
498 Kamp.
494 Kamp.
493

481

465

457

439

438

429

418

Score

503 Kamp.
492 Kamp.
457 Kamp.
443 Kamp.
441 32 Kamp.
441 28 Kamp.
438 Kamp.
429 28 31 Kamp.
429 28 30 Kamp.
429 25 Kamp.
415 29

415 26

415 23

414

412

410

407

398

393

386

377

376

369

347

336

254

Score

428 Kamp.
409 Kamp.
398 Kamp.
396 Kamp.
394



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2018 Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam
6) R.J.G. Sprokholt
7) J.A. Schekman
8) H. Fransen
9) B. Steentjes
10) T.Wentink
11) W.H. Mekking
12) S. Stap

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam
1) T. Cornielje
2) B. Siemes
3) F. Niesink
4) J.A. Joseph
5) J. van Dijk
6) J.J.M. Veenhuizen
7) G.E.J.Jansen
8) H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
9) B.J. Toebes
10) M.A. ten Hoopen
11) B.J.G. Kapper
12) T. Hendriksen
13) W. Derksen
14) H.A. Gierkink
15) G.D. Meulenkamp

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

D.S.V.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. JULIANA

Afdeling

DIANA

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
W.S.V.

NIMROD

DIANA

W.S.V.

W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
W.S.V.

D.S.V.

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

Score
381
374
370
367
365
345
333

Score

387 Kamp.
366 Kamp.
359 Kamp.
358 Kamp.
349 Kamp.
335

332

304

297

283

266

254

253

251

211



